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Term:
June 1, 2023 –
May 31, 2026

Angela Bonnell
Milner Library
Illinois State University 
abonne@ilstu.edu

Sarah Erekson 
George A. Smathers 
Libraries
University of Florida 
sarah.erekson@ufl.edu

Joshua Finnell
Case Library & Geyer Center 
for Information Technology 
Colgate University 
jfinnell@colgate.edu

Angela Kent 
Lyondell Basell 
ajakent@icloud.com

Gwen Sinclair University
of Hawai‘i at Mānoa Library 
gsinclai@hawaii.edu

Term:
June 1, 2024 –
May 31, 2027

Charlie Amiot 
Government Information 
Librarian 
profamiot@gmail.com

Lisa DeLuca
Seton Hall University 
Libraries 
lisa.deluca@shu.edu

Elissa A. Lawrence
State Library of Ohio 
elawrence@library.ohio.gov

Stephani (Nia) Rodgers 
Virginia Commonwealth University
Cabell Library 
slrodgers@vcu.edu

Andrea Stelljes
Hennepin County Library –
Minneapolis Central 
astelljes@hclib.org

Term:
June 1, 2025 –
May 31, 2028

Melane Sims
Louisiana State University
Paul M. Herbert Law Center
notmes@lsu.edu

Michael Cerbo
University of Rhode Island
Robert L. Carothers 
Library
mcerbo@uri.edu

Ariella Mason
Fresno County Public
Library
Ariella.mason@fresnolibrary
.org

Jonathan Underwood
Tuskegee University
Ford Motor Company Library
junderwood@tuskegee.edu


